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Member Type

Parents Team Representative
Parents Team Representative
Bus Contractor Representative
Bus Contractor Representative
RTO Inspector

Parents Team Representative

Member Name

Mr

Mr

Mr

. Anirudha Pangrikar
. Shreejith Vellure

. Shirish Bidkar

. Avijit Roy

. Rakesh R Math

. Girish Pasad

Member Email

shreejith.rk@gmail.com
shirishbidkar@gmail.com

mmentertrises123@yahoo.com

girishpasad@gmail.com

Member Mobile Member Landline

9850909836

9922077772

9822556232

9822630928

9999999999

9421697479
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